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Anlage
Im Felde 20a, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-35656 sportwart@esg-tennis.com

Sportwart/in
Schiffner, Markus
markus.schiffner@hotmail.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Stihlen, Fritz
T 0176-32396205 fritz_stuehlen@hotmail.com
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Herren 50 (4er) | Klasse 3a
MF: Fritz Stihlen; T 02402/21204

m 0176-32396205; fritz_stuehlen@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Albrecht, Dieter
Haepp, Peter

Liehr, Erwin
Miller-Lentz, Ernst Ludwig
Offermann, Dieter
Stihlen, Fritz

Thomé, Herbert

Vogel, Heinz
Wildschutze, Friedhelm
10 Kaorfer, Josef

11 Schmitz, Rainer

12 Eissrich, Jirgen
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ID-Nr.

16451945
15003602
15004756
14502425
13903156
14700144
15003843
14803593
14952496
15403130
15203481
15502936

LK

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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